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BABINEAUX, MAURICE A 4672189 Y 34100 13F04768 AD/DENVP 07/13/20 62
AKA: BABINEAUX, MAURICE C
BABINEAUX, - MAURICE
HELL-GANG, AKA B

4672189 Y 34100 19MI019823 FP 07/13/20 62

4672189 Y 34100 19FE018301 SC 07/13/20 62

4672189 Y 34100 18MI001366 VP/FP 07/13/20 62

: - o 4672189 Y 34100 13F08335 AD/DENVP 07/13/20 62
BELL, ALLAN J 4600089 Y 34100 16MI008387 FEL/TRAIL 07/15/20 62
o 4600089 Y 34100 20FE002923 SC 07/06/20 62

4600089 Y 34470 15M15915 Js 07/15/20 62

4600089 Y 34100 16FE007675 JS 07/21/20 62

" Ny 4600089 Y 34100 17FE003512 JS 07/21/20 62
CARTER; “WILLIE - - 3767841 34100 19FE002400 PROGRPTOTH 07/01/20 62
CLIMMONS, RODRICK . 2534000 Y 34100 19FE010106 SC 07/15/20 62

AKA: CLIMMONS, RODRICK S
 CLEMMONS, RODERICK S
KIKI, AKA C
KEEKEY, AKA C
CLIMMONS, KEEKEY A
CLIMMONS, RODERICK S
JOHNSON, RODERICK S
 DEED, -BRODERICK N
- . - JOHNSON, RODRICK ' _ - -
CLIMMONS, RODRICK S 2534000 Y 34100 18FE010323 FTC 07/15/20 62
AKA:. CLEMMONS, RODERICK S ,
KIKI, AKA C
KEEKEY, AKA C
CLIMMONS, KEEKEY A
CLIMMONS, RODERICK S
JOHNSON, RODERICK S
DEED, BRODERICK N
JOHNSON, RODRICK
CLIMMONS, - RODRICK
CONTRERAZ, MARK P - 2905076 Y 34100 20FE005431 SC 07/21/20 63
AKA: CONTREREZ, MARK P
CONTRERAZ, MARK
EDWARDS, JEFFREY
CONTRERAS, MARK P

_ 2905076 Y 34100 20FE006764 SC 07/21/20 63
DUCKETT, NATHANIEL 3940728 34100 19FE018301 SC 07/13/20 62
ELBODE, ZACHARY A 4746485 34100 17FE022192 PROGRPTOTH 07/01/20 62
EVANS, JUSTIN D 5307844 34100 20FE004495 SC 05/28/20 62
FENNER, KYLE P 4460164 Y 34100 20FE008895 SC 07/08/20 62

AKA: FENNER, JYLE P
WINN, JOEY
WINN, . JOSEPH R
FIELDS, MARQUESE 3310622 Y 34100 20FE004913 SC 07/14/20 62

AKA: FIELDS, MARQUESE M
' AKA, BEASTIE
AKA, LILBEASTIE [
FIELDS, MARQUESE P
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XREF CUST

FIELDS, MARQUEST

FONSECA-LOPEZ,
FRASER, RON P
GRAHAM, RICHARD R

HOFFMAN, QUONESHIA
JOHNSON, DUVANTE M

JAV

JONES, YEVONDA M
KELLY, -KEITH

KING, LAAUNIJANA
KING, LAAUNIJANA J
LEWIS, DEWAYNE A

LYULKA, VALERIY N

MILLER, DAVID M
NORASING, ATHFEM
NORASING, JOHNNY

OLGUIN, JOBANI

OROZCO, MIGUEL A

AKA: OROZCOOLIVAR
OROZCO, MIGU

IER A 5218721
3903128
26499
4082308
3257438
3257438
2874857
4096817
4096817
4364446
4364446
4461808
4461808
4461808
3879688
3879688
4245277
3168515
3891929
3891929
5174268
4269150
ES, ANGEL
EL

OROZCO-OLIVARES, MIGUEL A

PHEA, JERRY L 4851058
AKA: PHEA, JERRY
‘ 4851058
PIERCE, RYAN 4036612
RABBITT, BRIAN W 3492357
SANCHEZ, DAVID 5196016
SCOTT, -DERRICK M 1121238
AKA: SCOTT, DERRICK
SCOTT, DERICK M
1121238
SHABAZZ, JABARI 4949142
AKA: SHABAZZ, JABARI T
GIBBS, WILLIE J
SHABAZ, JABARI
SHABAZZ, JABAR
: ' 4949142
SHABAZZ, -JABARI T 4949142
AKA: SHABAZZ, JABART
GIBBS, WILLIE J
SHABAZ, JABARI
SHABAZZ, JABAR
4949142
4949142
SMITH, ALEXANDER 3949044
AKA: SMITH, ALEXANDER D
‘ 3949044
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34100
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34100
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34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
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34100

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
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20FE009729
20FE003618
19FEQ018148
20FE004231
20FE004842
20MI003276
20FE007760
20FE005377
16MI004935
17MIO011103
19FE002556
16MI010813
19FE019358
16MI009953
20MI004650
20FE00889Q
19FE019978
20FE002069
20FE002069
17FE013589
20FE006645
18FE017555

19FE015879

19MI001424
20FE007735
19FE020885
19FE005031
19FE005659

20FE004982
19FEQ00770

19FE(001195
16FE005267

17FE023421
16FEQ07155
19FEQC00770

18FEQCQ03040

REASON

sC
MOTDISMVP
sC

sC

FP
ARRAIGN
sC
REIN1000.3
sC

PH
REIN1000.3
ARRAIGN
REIN1000.3
FP

sc

SC

SC

sC
AD/DENVP
sc
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07/08/20
06/08/20
07/13/20
07/15/20
06/03/20
06/03/20
07/10/20
06/17/20
06/17/20
06/03/20
06/03/20
06/11/20
06/11/20
06/11/20
07/01/20
07/01/20
06/02/20
07/07/20
07/07/20
07/07/20
07/01/20
07/08/20

07/22/20

07/22/20
07/10/20
07/14/20
06/11/20
07/24/20

07/24/20
07/08/20

07/08/20
07/08/20

07/08/20
07/08/20
07/08/20

07/08/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
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62
62
62
62
62
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62
62
62
62
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62
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62
62
62
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63
62

62
62

62
62
62

62
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SMITH, ALEXANDER

SMITH, BREANNA D

SU, DAVID T

THOMAS, HORACE

AKA: HORACE, THOMAS
THOAMS, HORACE
THOMAS, HORACE N
THOMAS, HORACE J
JR, HORACE T

TIMOTHY, CHARLES C

WASHINGTON, ANISHA L

WASHINGTON, TEIREE D

YAMAKOSI, IGZABIHAIR J
AKA: YAMAKOSI-LEWIS,
YANCEY, MORGAN K

XREF CUST

3949044
3949044
4900554
3761578
2099281

4570736
3489967
4305394
4305394
4404472
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Y

IGZABIHAT

3782827
3782827

ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

CASE NO.

19FE001195
18FE021033
20FE004082
20FE002069
20FE000713

20FE003173
18FE020619
17FEQ04446
20FE004842
20FE005020

20MI003548
20FE008154
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06/03/20
07/07/20
06/25/20

07/01/20
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06/03/20
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07/27/20
07/15/20

LAST
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62
62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62
62
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